
ASM スーパービギナー 2020 / 3 / 6 16:35

総合結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 118 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 1 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FK8 2'07.760 19 128.575
2 105 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 2 R44 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ911 2'08.882 24 1.122 1.122 127.456
3 161 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 3 すの992 911(992) 2'09.061 28 1.301 0.179 127.279
4 107 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 4 DC2 96R ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗTypeR 2'11.410 22 3.650 2.349 125.004
5 119 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 5 ｱｳﾃﾞｨ TTRS 2'11.900 22 4.140 0.490 124.540
6 155 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 6 GOLF VW golf7 R 2'13.402 12 5.642 1.502 123.138
7 110 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 7 WRX STI WRX STI 2'14.563 28 6.803 1.161 122.075
8 101 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 8 ﾏｰｸX ｽｰｼﾞｰ号 GRX130 2'15.181 23 7.421 0.618 121.517
9 146 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 9 やまかんM3 BMWM3 2'16.011 14 8.251 0.830 120.776

10 115 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 10 401ﾎﾞｸｽﾀｰ 987ﾎﾞｸｽﾀｰ 2'17.005 27 9.245 0.994 119.899
11 102 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 11 CT9A白ｴﾎﾞ CT9A 2'17.024 23 9.264 0.019 119.883
12 157 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 12 A45ｿﾙ MBA45 2'17.169 18 9.409 0.145 119.756
13 103 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 13 速いっぽいはっきゅん FN2-110 2'17.388 24 9.628 0.219 119.565
14 111 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 14 86後期 86 2'17.578 25 9.818 0.190 119.400
15 116 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 15 WRXsti VAB WRXsti VAB 2'23.178 24 15.418 5.600 114.730
16 106 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 16 speed-master rx-8 RX8 2'23.598 23 15.838 0.420 114.394
17 114 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 17 WRX S4 WRX S4 2'23.702 28 15.942 0.104 114.312
18 108 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 18 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂM子 ﾃﾞｭｴｯﾄ 2'23.870 21 16.110 0.168 114.178
19 117 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 19 白いFK8 FK8 2'23.916 24 16.156 0.046 114.142
20 156 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 20 黒銀2ﾄﾞｱﾄﾚﾉ ｽﾌﾟﾘﾝﾀｰﾄﾚﾉ AE86 2'24.109 26 16.349 0.193 113.989
21 104 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 21 jet_F355 FERARRI F355 2'24.891 18 17.131 0.782 113.374
22 120 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 22 Ciaoｱﾙﾌｧ ｱﾙﾌｧﾛﾒｵ ｼﾞｭﾘｱ 2'25.251 25 17.491 0.360 113.093
23 100 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 23 ひｰさんの青いRX-8 RX-8 2'39.627 23 31.867 14.376 102.907
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